
1 PU1722782 PARMINDER SINGH MANGAL SINGH 29-Mar-89 SC 69.84 60.44 3195.00 4200 0.00 0 1825.714 0 54.771 0 0 1880.485

2 PU172549 PUSHPINDER KAUR GURMEET SINGH 06-Feb-96 GN 58 78 1367.00 2400 422.00 600 1367 422 0 68.35 0 1857.35

3 PU1719599 KULDIP SINGH BALWANT SINGH 12-Oct-85 BC 42.62 45.78 1080.00 1400 0.00 0 1851.429 0 0 0 0 1851.429

4 PU175111 GAGANDEEP SINGH PUSHPINDER SINGH 23-Jan-92 GN 48 51.6 1731.00 2400 0.00 0 1731 0 0 86.55 0 1817.55

5 PU179652 RAMAN SHARMA CHANDAN SHARMA 27-Dec-95 GN 79 82.6 745.00 1000 0.00 0 1788 0 0 0 0 1788

6 PU175957 PARDEEP GARG AMRIT LAL 16-Jun-93 GN 79.69 80.2 1701.00 2400 0.00 0 1701 0 0 85.05 0 1786.05

7 PU1726373 SANYAM GARG ANIL KUMAR GARG 17-Mar-96 GN 86.69 87.2 1312.00 2300 230.00 400 1369.043 345 0 68.452 0 1782.495

8 PU1713006 MANISH KUMAR JOGINDER PAL 02-Jun-96 BC 85.47 83.1 1407.00 2000 0.00 0 1688.4 0 0 84.42 0 1772.82

1 PU1715458 AJAY BHATIA DAMAN BHATIA 11-Mar-94 GN 72.84 66.8 4717.00 6400 0.00 0 1768.875 0 0 0 0 1768.875

2 PU1724153 AKSHDEEP KAUR MANINDER SINGH 05-Jul-95 GN 62.7 66.6 2205.00 3150 0.00 0 1680 0 0 84 0 1764

3 PU1715365 AMANDEEP KAUR SURJIT SINGH 13-Feb-93 GN 92.83 90.4 733.00 1000 0.00 0 1759.2 0 0 0 0 1759.2

4 PU1717765 SUKHJEET SINGH BALKAR SINGH 17-Oct-90 GN 59 67 877.00 1200 0.00 0 1754 0 0 0 0 1754

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES IN ORDER OF MERIT SUBJECT TO CHANGE ON ACCOUNT OF IMPROVEMENT OF RESULTS BASED ON RE-EVALUATION OR 

THE LATE DECLARATION OF RESULT BY SOME CANDIDATES

SELECTED 

GENERAL CATEGORY

WAITING LIST ( GENERAL CATEGORY )

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY, PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

ADMISSION TO M.A. PHILOSOPHY, SEMESTER - I, SESSION 2017-18

The following candidates have been selected for admission to M.A. (Philosophy) 1st semester for the academic  Session 2017-18 on the terms and conditions given below:

The candidates are advised to deposit Rs.6397/- as admission fee and Rs.500/- (for society fund) with the office of Department by 7.8.2017 before 3.00 p.m.
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5 PU178103 GURJANT SINGH SUDAGAR SINGH 06-Oct-92 GN 45.86 50.66 1459.00 2000 0.00 0 1750.8 0 0 0 0 1750.8

6 PU1726497 AMANJOT WALIA SURINDER PAL SINGH 17-Jun-92 GN 76.86 76 69.00 100 0.00 0 1656 0 0 82.8 0 1738.8

7 PU1716864 PUSHPINDER GARG RATTAN KUMAR 19-Jun-91 GN 78 52 4762.00 6600 0.00 0 1731.636 0 0 0 0 1731.636

8 PU1711664 GAURAV DILBAG 07-Jul-93 GN 85.6 74.4 1075.00 1500 0.00 0 1720 0 0 0 0 1720

9 PU1718590 AMITOZ SINGH APIINDER SINGH 15-Apr-90 GN 82.4 51.7 4967.00 6950 0.00 0 1715.223 0 0 0 0 1715.223

10 PU177314 ABHEY SAINI RAMESH KUMAR 20-Feb-94 BC 51.4 64.8 3350.00 4700 0.00 0 1710.638 0 0 0 0 1710.638

11 PU176165 MANJINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 01-Dec-91 GN 41.2 54.2 854.00 1200 0.00 0 1708 0 0 0 0 1708

12 PU1711552 SUNIL KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH 01-Apr-92 BC 61.6 62.2 1214.00 2400 827.00 1600 1214 310.125 0 0 182.1 1706.225

13 PU1714505 MADHAV CHARAN DASS 29-Nov-93 GN 74.4 66.2 4532.00 6400 0.00 0 1699.5 0 0 0 0 1699.5

14 PU1715198 ARSHDEEP KAUR ANGREJ SINGH 16-Dec-91 GN 63.05 71.11 3288.00 4650 0.00 0 1697.032 0 0 0 0 1697.032

15 PU179991 KULDEEP SINGH SUKHA SINGH 17-Dec-91 GN 74.47 69.77 1612.00 2400 0.00 0 1612 0 0 80.6 0 1692.6

16 PU1726576 SAHIL BATHLA NARESH KUMAR 04-Oct-91 GN 85.8 85 7477.00 11175 0.00 0 1605.799 0 0 80.29 0 1686.089

17 PU171489 SAKSHI SIGROHA RAJMAL SIGROHA 06-Oct-97 GN 68.4 72.4 1004.00 2000 782.00 1600 1204.8 293.25 0 0 180.72 1678.77

18 PU1722875 SHIVANI SHARMA CHAMAN LAL 26-Jan-95 GN 95.5 89.6 1987.00 3000 0.00 0 1589.6 0 0 79.48 0 1669.08

19 PU1721741 AMRITPAL SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH 16-Nov-94 GN 70.3 61 1244.00 1800 0.00 0 1658.667 0 0 0 0 1658.667

20 PU1711220 RATTANDEEP SINGH JATINDER SINGH 03-Jan-93 GN 74.6 61 1579.00 2400 0.00 0 1579 0 0 78.95 0 1657.95

21 PU1719567 SAHIL MALIK SATYAVIR MALIK 06-Apr-91 GN 95.6 79 69.00 100 0.00 0 1656 0 0 0 0 1656

22 PU1717768 RAJAT JAIN YOGESH JAIN 28-Mar-97 GN 79.2 69.2 1244.00 2400 335.00 600 1244 335 12.44 62.2 0 1653.64

23 PU177029 NAVNEET KAUR HARWINDER SINGH 01-Jan-94 GN 88 84 1573.00 2400 0.00 0 1573 0 0 78.65 0 1651.65

24 PU1719865 NAVKARAN SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 05-Jul-95 GN 85 62 1567.00 2400 0.00 0 1567 0 0 78.35 0 1645.35

25 PU1715123 RAMANDEEP KAMBOJ SHAM LAL 08-Sep-93 BC 68.4 53.8 1300.00 2000 0.00 0 1560 0 0 78 0 1638
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26 PU1721816 SUKHRAJ SINGH AMRIK SINGH 02-Mar-95 GN 74 54 1226.00 1800 0.00 0 1634.667 0 0 0 0 1634.667

27 PU1717174 YADWINDER SHARMA RAJINDER PARSHAD 01-Jan-95 GN 85.07 78.2 1268.00 2000 0.00 0 1521.6 0 0 76.08 0 1597.68

28 PU179717 GURPREET SINGH MOHAN SINGH 13-Dec-93 BC 74 69 1521.00 2400 0.00 0 1521 0 0 76.05 0 1597.05

29 PU1716635 GURMEET SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 06-Aug-91 GN 54.82 60.66 1329.00 2000 0.00 0 1594.8 0 0 0 0 1594.8

30 PU1718465 RAHUL KUMAR SUKHIJA ASHOK KUMAR SUKHIJA 19-Mar-95 GN 95 79.6 1896.00 3000 0.00 0 1516.8 0 0 75.84 0 1592.64

31 PU1726051 GURINDER SINGH SIDHU GURJEET SINGH SIDHU 03-Sep-95 GN 81.7 72.6 4246.00 6400 0.00 0 1592.25 0 0 0 0 1592.25

32 PU1722238 KARANBIR SINGH GURDEV SINGH 18-Nov-95 GN 64.6 72.44 1255.00 2000 0.00 0 1506 0 0 75.3 0 1581.3

33 PU1726323 SATWINDER SINGH MAJOR SINGH 09-Jan-91 GN 59 40 1313.00 2000 0.00 0 1575.6 0 0 0 0 1575.6

34 PU1724170 NAVNEET KAUR SUKHJINDER SINGH 20-Apr-93 GN 54.66 69.2 1966.00 3150 0.00 0 1497.905 0 0 74.895 0 1572.8

35 PU1713802 SUMIT KUMAR KRISHAN BALDEV 07-May-95 BC 74.42 79.9 1492.00 2400 0.00 0 1492 0 0 74.6 0 1566.6

36 PU1714759 GURWINDER SINGH BANT SINGH 18-Oct-94 GN 75.68 66.5 4167.00 6400 0.00 0 1562.625 0 0 0 0 1562.625

37 PU1722011 NIRDESH SHARMA JAI PAL SHARMA 17-Mar-91 GN 76 74.2 4006.00 6180 0.00 0 1555.728 0 0 0 0 1555.728

38 PU177340 DISHA RAJ PAL 11-Dec-94 Def(D4), 

SO

51.39 55.8 1440.00 2400 0.00 0 1440 0 43.2 72 0 1555.2

39 PU173522 KARANPREET SINGH JAGDEV SINGH 02-Jun-92 GN 50 49 774.00 1200 0.00 0 1548 0 0 0 0 1548

40 PU178079 SARBJEET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 22-Jul-90 GN 55.4 50.4 1929.00 3150 0.00 0 1469.714 0 0 73.486 0 1543.2

41 PU1721752 RASHPINDER SINGH RANJIT SINGH 06-Oct-91 GN 54.36 63.11 1441.00 2400 0.00 0 1441 0 28.82 72.05 0 1541.87

42 PU1720470 PURNIMA NARESH DUTT 28-Aug-97 GN 94.8 84.8 1826.00 2900 0.00 0 1511.172 0 30.223 0 0 1541.395

43 PU1722242 DILPREET SINGH BUTA SINGH 21-Jun-95 GN 58.9 71.77 1220.00 2000 0.00 0 1464 0 0 73.2 0 1537.2

44 PU1710511 PARAMDEEP SINGH BALJEET SINGH 09-Nov-94 GN 64.31 54.1 2503.00 4000 0.00 0 1501.8 0 30.036 0 0 1531.836

45 PU1721792 MOHIT PAWAR MAHENDER SINGH 

PAWAR

16-Aug-93 SC 72 61.6 1402.00 2200 0.00 0 1529.455 0 0 0 0 1529.455

46 PU178107 HARNEET PAL SINGH SUKHINDER PAL SINGH 22-Mar-90 GN 57.41 57.55 2322.00 3650 0.00 0 1526.795 0 0 0 0 1526.795
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47 PU1721266 PRAGATI SHARMA JAI PAL SHARMA 12-Sep-94 GN 83.6 73.5 1842.00 2900 0.00 0 1524.414 0 0 0 0 1524.414

48 PU1723534 BALRAJ SINGH BALJINDER SINGH 14-May-93 SC 72.5 49.8 4053.00 6400 0.00 0 1519.875 0 0 0 0 1519.875

49 PU1721884 RAJPREET SAINI HARMESH CHAND SAINI 11-Jan-95 GN 77.9 77 2040.00 3400 0.00 0 1440 0 0 72 0 1512

50 PU1721134 SUKHDEEP SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH 25-May-87 BC 46.92 48.66 1440.00 2400 0.00 0 1440 0 0 72 0 1512

51 PU179444 SHARDA RANI HARBANS LAL 25-Sep-86 SC 48.8 49 2140.00 3400 0.00 0 1510.588 0 0 0 0 1510.588

52 PU177851 GEETA RAM LOK 24-Apr-95 ST 65 64.6 1823.00 2900 0.00 0 1508.69 0 0 0 0 1508.69

53 PU1721878 AKASHDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 30-Nov-92 GN 73.4 69.9 4018.00 6400 0.00 0 1506.75 0 0 0 0 1506.75

54 PU175699 GURPREET SAINI BALJIT SINGH SAINI 03-Oct-87 BC 74.8 59.4 1791.00 3000 0.00 0 1432.8 0 0 71.64 0 1504.44

55 PU178697 HARDEEP SINGH SUKHSOHAN SINGH 27-Nov-88 GN 61 64.6 4349.00 6950 0.00 0 1501.813 0 0 0 0 1501.813

56 PU1721915 SUKHWINDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH 20-Nov-90 GN 48 66 1363.00 2200 0.00 0 1486.909 0 0 0 0 1486.909

57 PU172681 MEGHA KAMBOJ SHYAM SUNDER 02-Jan-94 BC 74.1 75.8 3303.00 5600 0.00 0 1415.571 0 0 70.779 0 1486.35

58 PU1710786 AKSHAY BECTOR SATISH BECTOR 19-Aug-91 GN 64 82 1408.00 2400 0.00 0 1408 0 0 70.4 0 1478.4

59 PU1719421 MANPREET SINGH HARJWANT SINGH 20-Sep-94 GN 62.7 64.4 2756.00 4500 0.00 0 1469.867 0 0 0 0 1469.867

60 PU1713298 RIYA KASHYAP RAJ KUMAR KASHYAP 05-Jan-95 SC 74.3 73.4 1160.00 2000 0.00 0 1392 0 0 69.6 0 1461.6

61 PU1717235 GURSHARAN SINGH GURMEET SINGH 05-Nov-94 BC 51.52 61 1386.00 2400 0.00 0 1386 0 0 69.3 0 1455.3

62 PU1723744 BENAZIR SAKINA MOHAMMAD HASSAN 01-Jan-96 GN 73 67 1086.00 1800 0.00 0 1448 0 0 0 0 1448

63 PU1718236 MANINDERJIT SINGH 

GREWAL

PARAMJIT SINGH 19-Sep-89 GN 62.8 52.17 1990.00 3300 0.00 0 1447.273 0 0 0 0 1447.273

64 PU1725281 SUKH CHAIN SAT PAL 30-Dec-85 GN 58.16 55 870.00 1450 0.00 0 1440 0 0 0 0 1440

65 PU1713991 KULDEEP SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 26-Feb-90 GN 77 69 1320.00 2200 0.00 0 1440 0 0 0 0 1440

66 PU177882 RAHUL RAJARAM 20-Jun-96 SP , 

Def(D4)

59 55 2880.00 4800 0.00 0 1440 0 0 0 0 1440

67 PU1713578 AKRITI KHARIAN KRISHAN KHARIAN 20-Sep-95 BC 60.8 50 1365.00 2400 0.00 0 1365 0 0 68.25 0 1433.25
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68 PU1718107 PARVINDER SINGH JAGJEET SINGH 25-May-92 GN 63.05 65.11 1363.00 2400 0.00 0 1363 0 0 68.15 0 1431.15

69 PU1717476 KAMALDEEP SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 01-Jan-92 GN 80 83 1690.00 3000 0.00 0 1352 0 0 67.6 0 1419.6

70 PU1716588 SANDEEP GUPTA MANGAL RAM GUPTA 01-Aug-89 GN 48 45.6 1321.00 2400 0.00 0 1321 0 26.42 66.05 0 1413.47

71 PU171527 AMANAT KAUR BHATTI GURCHARAN SINGH 

BHATTI

21-Nov-91 SC 78 57.77 1118.00 2000 0.00 0 1341.6 0 0 67.08 0 1408.68

72 PU178800 RAJESH KUMAR BHATIA KEWAL SINGH BHATIA 25-Aug-93 BC 82.35 75 1003.00 1800 0.00 0 1337.333 0 0 66.867 0 1404.2

73 PU1712898 SANDEEP SINGH LAL SINGH 23-Apr-93 SC 50 55 1330.00 2400 0.00 0 1330 0 0 66.5 0 1396.5

74 PU177596 GURPINDER SHARMA ROOP CHAND SHARMA 08-Jan-96 GN 79.53 72 1329.00 2400 0.00 0 1329 0 0 66.45 0 1395.45

75 PU1725911 DALJIT SINGH RAMJI SINGH 18-Dec-93 GN 70 68 1318.00 2400 0.00 0 1318 0 0 65.9 0 1383.9

76 PU1711857 SACHIN KUMAR MAHINDER SINGH 29-Jul-93 GN 65.2 58.6 3075.00 5600 0.00 0 1317.857 0 0 65.893 0 1383.75

77 PU1726070 MANPREET SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH 02-May-93 GN 64.6 64.4 1302.00 2400 0.00 0 1302 0 0 65.1 0 1367.1

78 PU1722308 ARPIT MAKKAR SURESH MAKKAR 24-May-93 BAS 68 63.2 1285.00 2400 0.00 0 1285 0 0 64.25 0 1349.25

79 PU1721777 DUPINDER JEET SINGH MANJEET SINGH 14-Jul-93 GN 85.2 68.2 1070.00 2000 0.00 0 1284 0 0 64.2 0 1348.2

80 PU179827 MEHNAZPREET SINGH DAYA SINGH 27-Mar-93 GN 57.15 78 1282.00 2400 0.00 0 1282 0 0 64.1 0 1346.1

81 PU1717673 GURPREET SINGH KRISHAN CHAND 16-Jul-94 BC 56.07 70 1264.00 2400 0.00 0 1264 0 0 63.2 0 1327.2

82 PU1726493 ABHIJOT BHATOA SOHAN LAL 06-Jun-89 SC 84 59.6 4838.00 9200 0.00 0 1262.087 0 0 63.104 0 1325.191

83 PU179246 GURSAHIB VIRK BOHAR SINGH 08-Jan-91 GN 44.4 55 1231.00 2400 0.00 0 1231 0 0 61.55 0 1292.55

84 PU1719340 SANDEEP SINGH CHANAN SINGH 19-Feb-91 GN 55 56 1292.00 2400 0.00 0 1292 0 0 0 0 1292

85 PU1725282 GURPREET SINGH SROA SURINDERBIR SINGH 

SROA

01-Aug-91 SC,

PwD(B  )

42.46 53.77 1215.00 2400 0.00 0 1215 0 0 60.75 0 1275.75

86 PU1716116 RAVINDER SINGH PARAMPAL SINGH 06-Jan-91 GN 54.6 55.4 1106.00 2100 0.00 0 1264 0 0 0 0 1264

87 PU1710696 DAVINDERDEEP SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH 28-Feb-93 GN 58.82 54.4 1200.00 2400 0.00 0 1200 0 48 0 0 1248

88 PU178095 HARPINDER SINGH PARAMPAL SINGH 08-Feb-92 GN 56 56 2175.00 4200 0.00 0 1242.857 0 0 0 0 1242.857
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89 PU179990 BRIJESH KUMAR GARG NARESH KUMAR GARG 04-Feb-90 GN 48.35 55.33 1174.00 2400 0.00 0 1174 0 0 58.7 0 1232.7

90 PU1721457 GURJEET SINGH AVTAR SINGH 20-Aug-90 GN 58.58 47.11 1174.00 2400 0.00 0 1174 0 0 58.7 0 1232.7

91 PU178561 KULWINDER SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH 12-Jan-93 GN 45.73 48 1169.00 2400 0.00 0 1169 0 0 58.45 0 1227.45

92 PU178449 KULDEEP KUMAR GOYAL NARINDER KUMAR 

GOYAL

04-Mar-93 GN 74.23 62.44 1017.00 2000 0.00 0 1220.4 0 0 0 0 1220.4

93 PU1722644 PARVESH KUMAR KARAM VIR 16-Oct-92 SC 57 62.8 605.00 1200 0.00 0 1210 0 0 0 0 1210

94 PU1726625 NAVPARKASH VIRK RUPINDER PAL SINGH 11-Dec-92 GN 54.6 55 1126.00 2400 0.00 0 1126 0 0 56.3 0 1182.3

1 PU1721792 MOHIT PAWAR MAHENDER SINGH 

PAWAR

16-Aug-93 SC 72 61.6 1402.00 2200 0.00 0 1529.455 0 0 0 0 1529.455

1 PU1723534 BALRAJ SINGH BALJINDER SINGH 14-May-93 SC 72.5 49.8 4053.00 6400 0.00 0 1519.875 0 0 0 0 1519.875

2 PU179444 SHARDA RANI HARBANS LAL 25-Sep-86 SC 48.8 49 2140.00 3400 0.00 0 1510.588 0 0 0 0 1510.588

3 PU1713298 RIYA KASHYAP RAJ KUMAR KASHYAP 05-Jan-95 SC 74.3 73.4 1160.00 2000 0.00 0 1392 0 0 69.6 0 1461.6

4 PU171527 AMANAT KAUR BHATTI GURCHARAN SINGH 

BHATTI

21-Nov-91 SC 78 57.77 1118.00 2000 0.00 0 1341.6 0 0 67.08 0 1408.68

5 PU1712898 SANDEEP SINGH LAL SINGH 23-Apr-93 SC 50 55 1330.00 2400 0.00 0 1330 0 0 66.5 0 1396.5

6 PU1726493 ABHIJOT BHATOA SOHAN LAL 06-Jun-89 SC 84 59.6 4838.00 9200 0.00 0 1262.087 0 0 63.104 0 1325.191

7 PU1725282 GURPREET SINGH SROA SURINDERBIR SINGH 

SROA

01-Aug-91 SC,

PwD(B  )

42.46 53.77 1215.00 2400 0.00 0 1215 0 0 60.75 0 1275.75

8 PU1726292 KARMBEER SINGH NISHAN SINGH 05-May-87 SC 42 50 1170.00 2400 0.00 0 1170 0 11.7 58.5 0 1240.2

9 PU1722644 PARVESH KUMAR KARAM VIR 16-Oct-92 SC 57 62.8 605.00 1200 0.00 0 1210 0 0 0 0 1210

1 PU1713006 MANISH KUMAR JOGINDER PAL 02-Jun-96 BC 85.47 83.1 1407.00 2000 0.00 0 1688.4 0 0 84.42 0 1772.82

SCHEDULED CASTE ( SELECTED CANDIDATE )

BACKWARD CLASS ( SELECTED CANDIDATE )

SCHEDULED CASTE ( WAITING LIST )

BACKWARD CLASS ( WAITING LIST )
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1 PU177314 ABHEY SAINI RAMESH KUMAR 20-Feb-94 BC 51.4 64.8 3350.00 4700 0.00 0 1710.638 0 0 0 0 1710.638

2 PU1711552 SUNIL KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH 01-Apr-92 BC 61.6 62.2 1214.00 2400 827.00 1600 1214 310.125 0 0 182.1 1706.225

3 PU1715123 RAMANDEEP KAMBOJ SHAM LAL 08-Sep-93 BC 68.4 53.8 1300.00 2000 0.00 0 1560 0 0 78 0 1638

4 PU179717 GURPREET SINGH MOHAN SINGH 13-Dec-93 BC 74 69 1521.00 2400 0.00 0 1521 0 0 76.05 0 1597.05

5 PU1713802 SUMIT KUMAR KRISHAN BALDEV 07-May-95 BC 74.42 79.9 1492.00 2400 0.00 0 1492 0 0 74.6 0 1566.6

6 PU1721134 SUKHDEEP SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH 25-May-87 BC 46.92 48.66 1440.00 2400 0.00 0 1440 0 0 72 0 1512

7 PU175699 GURPREET SAINI BALJIT SINGH SAINI 03-Oct-87 BC 74.8 59.4 1791.00 3000 0.00 0 1432.8 0 0 71.64 0 1504.44

8 PU172681 MEGHA KAMBOJ SHYAM SUNDER 02-Jan-94 BC 74.1 75.8 3303.00 5600 0.00 0 1415.571 0 0 70.779 0 1486.35

9 PU1717235 GURSHARAN SINGH GURMEET SINGH 05-Nov-94 BC 51.52 61 1386.00 2400 0.00 0 1386 0 0 69.3 0 1455.3

10 PU1713578 AKRITI KHARIAN KRISHAN KHARIAN 20-Sep-95 BC 60.8 50 1365.00 2400 0.00 0 1365 0 0 68.25 0 1433.25

11 PU178800 RAJESH KUMAR BHATIA KEWAL SINGH BHATIA 25-Aug-93 BC 82.35 75 1003.00 1800 0.00 0 1337.333 0 0 66.867 0 1404.2

12 PU1717673 GURPREET SINGH KRISHAN CHAND 16-Jul-94 BC 56.07 70 1264.00 2400 0.00 0 1264 0 0 63.2 0 1327.2

(Prof. Asha Maudgil) (Dr. Shivani Sharma) (Dr. Pankaj Srivastava) (Lallan Singh Baghel)
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